High Five Proofing for March 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Five. High Five website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:30 Ascot Horatio 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 91.36
Hornblower

Single 31st 14:45 Ascot Zafar 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 92.36

Single 30th 20:00 Champagne 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 93.36
Southwell Mondays
(A.W)

Single 30th 19:00 Showboating 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 94.36
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 30th 17:05 Uttoxeter|The Boss's 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 95.36

Dream

Single 30th 17:00 Kempton |Archimento 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 96.36
(A.W)

Single 30th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Dovils Date 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 97.36

Single 30th 16:25 Kempton |Liberation Day 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 98.36
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:00 Red Starlight 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 99.36
Doncaster

Single 30th 14:25 Al Jellaby 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 100.36
Doncaster

Single 30th 14:25 Exec Chef 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 101.36
Doncaster

Single 29th 19:00 Elikapeka 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 102.36
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 18:30 Dreamofdiscov 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 103.36
Newcastle ery
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:30 Simply A 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 104.36
Wetherby Legend

Single 29th 15:05 Lingfield |Something 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 105.36
(A.W) Lucky

Single 29th 14:30 Lingfield |JAguerooo 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 106.36
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:00 Lingfield |Golden Guest 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 107.36
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:00 Lingfield |Dark Alliance 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 108.36
(A.W)

Single 28th 17:30 Compass Point 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.00 109.36
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:55 Sandridge Lad 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 106.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 15:45 Warwick |Templehills 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 107.36

Single 28th 14:00 Lady Kyria 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 108.36
Newcastle

Single 27th 20:30 Kempton [Choice 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 103.36
(A.W) Encounter

Single 27th 20:00 Kempton|[Call Out Loud 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 104.36
(A.W)

Single 27th 20:00 Kempton [Human Nature 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 105.36
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:50 Market |Querry Horse 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 106.36
Rasen

Single 27th 15:45 Market |Iskabeg Lane 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 107.36
Rasen

Single 27th 14:00 Lingfield |Rajman 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 101.36
(A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3816
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3816

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 18:00 Anif 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.13 102.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 17:30 Amazing 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 95.23
\Wolverhampto |(Grazing
n (A.W)
Single 26th 15:40 Hexham |Beyondtemptati 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 96.23
on
Single 25th 18:45 Second 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 97.23
\Wolverhampto |Collection
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:10 Carlisle |Finaghy Ayr 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 92.23
Single 24th 16:35 Carlisle |Letemgo 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 93.23
Single 24th 16:20 Exeter |Garrane 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 94.23
Single 24th 16:00 Carlisle |Ryalex 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 95.23
Single 24th 16:00 Carlisle |Western Rules 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 96.23
Single 24th 15:15 Exeter |Ebony Gale 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 97.23
Single 23rd 17:00 Newbury |Hotter Than 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 98.23
Hell
Single 23rd 15:45 Lingfield |Merhoob 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 99.23
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:35 Kelso Seemorelights 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 100.23
Single 23rd 15:35 Kelso Aye Right 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 101.23
Single 23rd 15:10 Lingfield |Insurgence 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 102.23
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:25 Kelso Joke Dancer 6.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 103.23
Single 23rd 14:05 Newbury |Chic Name 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 104.23
Single 22nd 20:00 Sister Of The 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 96.73
Newcastle Sign
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:30 Lucky Lodge 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 97.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:00 Mudawwan 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 98.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:00 Elixsoft 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.80 99.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:55 Lingfield |Lunar Deity 34.00 1.00 Win 1 33.00 92.93
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:05 Sporting Press 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 59.93
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 15:05 Elmono 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 48.93
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 14:00 Animore 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49.93
Musselburgh
Single 21st 15:25 New Age 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 50.93
Chepstow Dawning
Single 21st 14:20 Flanagans 11.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 44.93
Chepstow Field
Single 20th 16:20 Haydock |Knockanrawley 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 36.93
Single 18th 15:25 Another 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 22.93
Plumpton Venture
Single 16th 17:40 Big Bad Lol 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 16:00 Fontwell |Goring One 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.43
Single 16th 15:10 Dali Mail 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.43
Newcastle
Single 16th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Captain 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.43
Cattistock
Single 16th 13:30 Kempton |Harambe 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 23.43
Single 15th 20:00 Mans Not Trot 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:30 VVerne Castle 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.93
Chelmsford

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:50 Not Another 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.93
Cheltenham Muddle
Single 15th 16:40 Poeta 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.93
Chelmsford Brasileiro
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:50 Derrinross 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.93
Cheltenham
Single 15th 14:50 Dickie Diver 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.93
Cheltenham
Single 15th 14:50 Lisnagar Oscar 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.93
Cheltenham
Single 14th 20:30 Hammer Gun 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 22.93
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 18:30 Sandridge Lad 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 19.13
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton |Viola Park 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.13
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:15 Kempton |Naralsaif 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.13
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Kempton |Navajo Star 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.13
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:15 Lingfield |Attain 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.13
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:25 Warrior's 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.13
Southwell Valley
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:10 Stormy Ireland 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.13
Cheltenham
Single 12th 14:50 Give Me A 10.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 15.13
Cheltenham Copper
Single 12th 14:10 Paloma Blue 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.13
Cheltenham
Single 12th 13:45 Port Soif 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.13
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:55 Warwick |Goodnight 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 18.13
Charlie
Single 10th 15:55 Warwick |Sheneededther 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.13
un
Single 9th 20:30 Kempton [Margie's 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.13
(A.W) Choice
Single 9th 19:00 Kempton |Sauchiehall 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.13
(A.W) Street
Single 9th 19:00 Kempton |Dono Di Dio 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.13
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:35 Hereford |Adrrastos 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 13.13
Single 9th 16:25 Shamshon 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.87
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 16:25 Merhoob 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.87
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:35 Sandown|Ami Desbois 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.87
Single 9th 15:20 Ayr Tonto's Spirit 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.13
Single 9th 14:05 Pactolus 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 1.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 16:10 Sandown|Ardmayle 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 2.13
Single 8th 15:40 Sandown|Holly Bush 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.87
Henry
Single 7th 17:25 Irish Times 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -0.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:25 Amor Fati 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:55 Lizzie Langton 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.87




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

\Wincanton
Single 7th 16:30 Carlisle |Ryalex 7.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -7.87
Single 7th 14:40 Quite By 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -6.87
\Wincanton Chance
Single 6th 20:30 Kempton [Miracle Garden 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.38 -5.87
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:55 Kempton |Nonios 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.25
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:10 Fontwell |Cafe Au Lait 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.25
Single 5th 19:00 Come On Tier 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 A Sure 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -5.25
\Wolverhampto |Welcome
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 Big Time 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
\Wolverhampto |Maybe
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:30 Your Band 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:15 Exeter |Pink Gin 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Single 5th 15:45 Exeter |Vango De 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5
\Vaige
Single 5th 15:00 Beyondtemptati 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Newcastle on
Single 5th 15:00 Tim Rocco 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -3
Newcastle
Single 4th 18:15 Newstead 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
Wolverhampto [Abbey
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 20:30 Blyton Lass 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 15:35 Beau Du 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Doncaster Brizais
Single 2nd 15:10 Newbury [Champagne 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
City
Single 2nd 14:05 Newbury |Joe Farrell 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Single 1st 19:00 Blindingly 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:50 Markov 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1
Doncaster
Single 1st 15:35 Lingfield |Attain 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:05 Lingfield |Highland 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3
(A.W) Acclaim
Single 1st 15:05 Lingfield |Suzi's 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4
(A.W) Connoisseur
Single 1st 14:50 Newbury |Awake At 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5
Midnight
Single 1st 14:50 Newbury |Lillington 8.50 1.00 Win 1 6.00 6

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

